
 
Orthopaedic Sports Medicine Fellowship Didactic Schedule 

2014-2015 
 

  
WEDNESDAYS 

 

Wednesday morning lectures are with residents @ 9, 10, & 11 a.m., Omer library in the Orthopaedic 

Administrative Office. 

 

6:00 pm – Journal Club @ NMOA – 6
th
 Floor, Presbyterian Office Building, Dinner Provided 

 

2
nd

 Wednesday of each month – 6:30-7:30 pm – Community Sports Medicine Conference, Madison 

Medical Conference Center:  5931 Jefferson Street, NE.  Dinner Provided 

  

WEDNESDAYS 

 

6:45 am – Conferences 2ACC Learning Center 

 

August 

 

Wednesday 8/06/14      MCL Injuries  
  Wednesday 08/13/14 Community Sports Medicine Conference:   

           Meet With Trainers re: upcoming coverage 

Wednesday 08/13/14 Head Injuries  

  Wednesday 08/20/14 Anterior Shoulder Instability  

Wednesday 08/27/14  Journal Club @ NMOA 

 

September 

 

Wednesday 09/03/14 MRI Conference – Knee 

Wednesday 09/10/14  Community Sports Medicine Conference:  Gait Assessment 

Wednesday 09/10/14 PCL Injuries 

Wednesday 09/17/14 C-Spine Injuries 

Wednesday 09/24/14 Journal Club @ NMOA 

 

October 

 

Wednesday 10/01/14 Posterior Shoulder Instability 

Wednesday 10/8/14 Community Sports Medicine Conference:  TOPIC TBD 

Thursday 10/9/14 Lower Extremity Muscle  

Wednesday 10/15/14 Meniscus 

Wednesday 10/22/14 Journal Club @ NMOA 

Wednesday 10/29/14 Hip 
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November 

 

Wednesday, 11/05/14 Multi-Directional Shoulder Instability (M.D.I.)  

Wednesday, 11/12/14 Community Sports Medicine Conference:  TOPIC TBD 

Wednesday, 11/12/14 MRI – Shoulder 

Wednesday, 11/19/14 Posterolateral Knee 

Wednesday, 11/26/14 Thanksgiving Break - No Conference  
 

December 

 

Wednesday, 12/03/14 ACL Injuries 

Wednesday, 12/10/14 Community Sports Medicine Conference:  TOPIC TBD 

Wednesday, 12/10/14 A/C Joint 

Wednesday, 12/17/14 Foot Injuries 

Wednesday, 12/24/14 Winter Break - No Conference   

Wednesday, 12/31/14 Winter Break - No Conference   
 

January 

 

Wednesday, 01/07/15 Community Sports Medicine Conference:  TOPIC TBD 

Wednesday, 01/7/15 Arthrofibrosis 

Wednesday, 01/14/15 Rotator Cuff 

Wednesday, 01/21/15 Lumbar Spine 

Wednesday, 01/28/15 Journal Club @ NMOA 

 

February 

 

Wednesday, 02/04/15 Articular Cartilage 

Wednesday, 02/11/15 Community Sports Medicine Conference:  TOPIC TBD 

Wednesday, 02/11/15 Elbow Injuries 

Wednesday, 02/18/15 Ankle Sprains   

Wednesday, 02/25/15 Journal Club @ NMOA 

 

March 

 

Wednesday, 03/04/15 MRI – Knee 

Wednesday, 03/11/15 Community Sports Medicine Conference:  TOPIC TBD 

Wednesday, 03/11/15 Slap Tears 

Wednesday, 03/18/15 Journal Club @ NMOA  

Wednesday, 03/25/15 AAOS - No Conference 

 

April 

 

Wednesday, 04/01/15 Knee Dislocation 

Wednesday, 04/08/15 Community Sports Medicine Conference:  TOPIC TBD 

Wednesday, 04/08/15 Pre-participation Exam and Sudden Death 

Wednesday, 04/15/15 Adhesive Capsulitis 

Wednesday, 04/22/15 Journal Club @ NMOA  

Wednesday, 04/29/15 MRI – Ankle 
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May 

 

Wednesay, 05/06/15 Lower Extremity Overuse 

Wednesday, 05/13/15 MRI – Shoulder 

Wednesday, 05/13/15 Community Sports Medicine Conference:  TOPIC TBD 

Wednesday, 05/20/15 Pulmonary  

Wednesday, 05/27/15 Journal Club @ NMOA  

 

June 

 

Wednesday, 06/03/15 Hand Injuries 

Wednesday, 06/10/15 Community Sports Medicine Conference:  TOPIC TBD 

Wednesday, 06/10/15 P.E.D.s 

Wednesday, 06/17/15 Osteoarthritis 

Wednesday, 06/24/15 Journal Club @ NMOA  

 

July 

 

Wednesday, 07/02/14 Patellofemoral Joint 

Wednesday, 07/8/15 Community Sports Medicine Conference:  TOPIC TBD 

Wednesday, 07/9/15 MRI – Elbow 

Wednesday, 07/16/15 AOSSM No Conference 

Wednesday, 07/23/15 Final Thoughts  

 


